AND OPERATED
73
Mini Vapor Tight Series
general purpose fluorescent luminaire
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Mini Vapor Tight (MVT) Series has been developed for all dust,
damp/wet, vapor proof, cold weather and outdoor applications.
Fixture can be surface (wall or ceiling), pendent, chain or cable mount-

"3
84
ORDERING GUIDE
CATEGORY SERIES SIZE
REFLECTOR
MATERIAL
REFLECTOR
PHOTOMETRY
Energy
Conservation
Series
MVT - MINI
VAPOR
TIGHT
2 - 24"
4 - 48"
8 - 96"
M - MIRO4
(95% TR)
E - ENHANCED
ALUMINUM
(92% TR min.)
W - WHITE
(91% TR)
A - ALUMINUM
(87% TR min.)
B - BALLAST
COVER
(White)
(83% TR min.)
F - FOCUSED
N - NORMAL
S - SPREAD
C - CUSTOM
OPTICS
1 - 1L
2 - 2L
3 - 3L
2 - 2L
4 - 4L
6 - 6L
17 17w  T8
32 32w  T8
14 14w  T5
28 28w  T5
24 24w  T5HO
54 54w  T5HO
120 - 120v, 60 Hz
277 - 277v, 60 Hz
347 - 347v, 60 Hz
UNV - 120v - 277v,
60 Hz
480 - 480v, 60 Hz
xxx - Less Ballast
S - SLAVE
(BLANK) - 1
2 - 2
3 - 3
(BLANK) - 0
1 - 1
2 - 2
3 - 3
4 - 4
L - Low
N - Normal
H - High
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
LAMP TYPE
(WATTAGE)
BALLAST
VOLTAGE
NUMBER OF